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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/9/25 at
1:13:05 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

94  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD BRONCO

BADLANDS ADVANCED

VIN: 1FMDE5CP2PLC11438
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Knauz Continental Autos

4.3 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/eaEBwGlSv3sxi5thehFfEuysvzKvVSX9taRlPBdng2eEQ-JHZAnoD0YgwaplELf-oWZW12AA-gMxQ86AKz7z1KILRYR70o2hD2gz2vFBUQfN051YQP099jGftXXnLXJG4sRFhOu1BbFXtOCGOPgaKreFufILORN2ui_06Kp4goDXMW-Dk-MdrZP4-Qd3B4JmMelqvEOwqkhzr5nDWf0Mo4z0PAo55KmQqgdmswvebQMw2Eo2iMNDSW-IpPmGIKCeHLjo-QFYJIG8ZSeXgB_tAWPCwJPn5qnNWAg2hQRk230yvjlbbQ7yUAUUtPUVA-w_MemVpkr-S5KVlDng08uye9f_3E8jaMKPpKBQmIu9QTrqahgLFLN2BGeADmgcfiVuchQFhZ5g.cfx


At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 32 months or 35,906 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/08/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 94

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pawA5rnuzirrG3-v4a78EKn9EHW2EhRj2EJWeRvFUp6eEVF0WrAbgmG8zStjZWbAT1ZAJPVquz16twjZNCoQEYRsjo-IbzlXovlA2HaB-PzEG0mR8jwQl9b1wnzlU7UrMuSZE69h15plDpGN4q_CGkYksnWC-pK_qxUulA9QtHFyRYbye_WX5koys6_bjvB5wC_KIMwE7NWQqd8nt4oV9wkILCmJRQ4nVHAkvxBTDfwW36R8K9Wu8Gsv1KBlmrOt4qEt-ba5xOGMEvT0-CJ6OcyTum1edPXznLzh2yGyACq07lBntzyQbhFvDdFwUBdBhQMfubKsi0kNerEKEEYXrSHqb94MyDM1diPyMQoviMZ7ZB0S3-iLtRfEsbTIZtKYJPeQ3FywSp2wKhY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/X3jHv_BKLuQCrhwR0INvfLyJ2wRHsHJU_BhLrPZzOJB087xM9uHKMibmixdvMv16vwSfBrpbLDy5toTaRU76g1lqKtknenBM6Q6C0XAeJtdcfBuVazn65EfvAAOksdNpVOHjiaaRO12IsWrOAMzqt_zzE5dGES-9DLFmT0T_kfLYjkDkNFUduG1csF-lB-hwnHnst61g5qlfzcvEnPk8A8Z2Y5yvVTdM_3LBCvZu3k6Ruu_CXoeJqzWahw8Ld9eJ03dmlZMYh1KeLpZMTmX_KpXyts95_yEb6SItMsV0HfZoYr7iZvUDZrRKYTret5o1Uu54h545DPp6cb1-vAMt6Y584O9mKwli83aSYpith4Yyro8a4qvi0Nkoo37FwtiNLW-XIYrzgIojLmQ.cfx


Original Window Sticker

12/12/2023 Napleton Ford of Oak
Lawn
Oak Lawn, IL
708-599-6000
napletonfordoaklawn.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

1,701
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/12/2024 5 Napleton Ford of Oak
Lawn
Oak Lawn, IL
708-599-6000
napletonfordoaklawn.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

1,701
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/21/2024 Napleton Ford of Oak
Lawn
Oak Lawn, IL
708-599-6000
napletonfordoaklawn.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

1,701
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/03/2024 8 Napleton Ford of Oak
Lawn
Oak Lawn, IL
708-599-6000
napletonfordoaklawn.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

1,701
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/17/2024 9 Napleton Ford of Oak
Lawn
Oak Lawn, IL
708-599-6000
napletonfordoaklawn.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/X3jHv_BKLuQCrhwR0INvfLyJ2wRHsHJU_BhLrPZzOJB087xM9uHKMibmixdvMv16vwSfBrpbLDy5toTaRU76g1lqKtknenBM6Q6C0XAeJtdcfBuVazn65EfvAAOksdNpVOHjiaaRO12IsWrOAMzqt_zzE5dGES-9DLFmT0T_kfLYjkDkNFUduG1csF-lB-hwnHnst61g5qlfzcvEnPk8A8Z2Y5yvVTdM_3LBCvZu3k6Ruu_CXoeJqzWahw8Ld9eJ03dmlZMYh1KeLpZMTmX_KpXyts95_yEb6SItMsV0HfZoYr7iZvUDZrRKYTret5o1Uu54h545DPp6cb1-vAMt6Y584O9mKwli83aSYpith4Yyro8a4qvi0Nkoo37FwtiNLW-XIYrzgIojLmQ.cfx


1,701
Customer
Favorites

10/19/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/19/2024 94 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V025
Recall #25S01 REAR SHOCK
ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR
CORROSION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

03/09/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT THE REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS
MAY EXPERIENCE CORROSION BETWEEN THE EXTERNAL RESERVOIR MOUNTING FLANGE
AND THE DAMPER BODY, RESULTING IN POSSIBLE SEPARATION OF THE EXTERNAL
RESERVOIR. CUSTOMERS MAY EXPERIENCE A BOUNCY RIDE, NOISE, OR LEAKING FLUID
NEAR THE REAR WHEELS PRIOR TO THE DETACHMENT OF AN EXTERNAL RESERVOIR.

IF A REAR SHOCK ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR SEPARATES FROM THE VEHICLE, IT
CAN CREATE A POTENTIAL ROAD HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS, INCREASING THE
RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS
ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE Q3 2025.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/9/25 1:13:05 PM (CDT)
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